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Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

W L T PCT PF PA PTS

FADDSS 15 3 0 0.833 1389 855 1389

Calvert Shakers 14 4 0 0.778 1039 819 1039

Upper Deckers 13 5 0 0.722 1169 1004 1169

Broome Island Quiver 12 5 1 0.694 1063 820 1063

Vegas Stars 10 7 1 0.583 997 996 997

Scotch & BOURBON 10 8 0 0.556 1037 883 1037

Mr. Freeze 10 8 0 0.556 752 714 752

One and Done 10 8 0 0.556 742 796 742

Mad hatter 9 9 0 0.500 1068 1040 1068

Hemonators 8 9 1 0.472 921 1063 921

Bad Boys 8 10 0 0.444 1007 1056 1007

Eliminators 8 10 0 0.444 840 965 840

Rough Riders 7 10 1 0.417 939 889 939

Boynton Boys 7 11 0 0.389 756 877 756

Cobra Kyler 6 12 0 0.333 825 1006 825

The Polish Hammer 5 13 0 0.278 880 1056 880

Wheel and Deal 4 14 0 0.222 708 929 708

Five Seas 4 14 0 0.222 592 956 592

Total Points
FADDSS 1389

Upper Deckers 1169

Mad hatter 1068

Broome Island Quiver 1063

Calvert Shakers 1039

Scotch & BOURBON 1037

Bad Boys 1007

Vegas Stars 997

Rough Riders 939

Hemonators 921

The Polish Hammer 880

Eliminators 840

Cobra Kyler 825

Boynton Boys 756

Mr. Freeze 752

One and Done 742

Wheel and Deal 708

Five Seas 592
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